$79,000 - 877 Farm Road 900 N, Saltillo

MLS® #20985984

$79,000

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,176 sqft
Residential on 2.00 Acres

SUR: BENNETT J W, Saltillo, TX

Country Living with Big Potential!

If youd€™ve been looking for a little slice of
privacy and plenty of space to make your own,
this could be the perfect opportunity. Nestled
on 2 acres and set back from the road, this 2
bedroom, 1 bath home is full of potential. It
does need quite a bit of work, so ita€™s ideal
for investors or handy buyers ready to roll up
their sleeves. With some vision and TLC, it
could be brought back to life as a cozy country
retreat or income producing property.

Built in 1920

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

20985984
$79,000

2

1.00

1

1,176

2.00

1920
Residential
Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

877 Farm Road 900 N
SUR: BENNETT J W
Saltillo




County Hopkins

State X

Zip Code 75478-4011

Amenities

Utilities Co-op Electric, Rural Water District, Septic, Other
Garages Driveway

Interior

Interior Features  Other

School Information

District Saltillo ISD
Elementary Saltillo
Middle Saltillo
High Saltillo

Listing Details
Listing Agent Landon Womack
Listing Office Century 21 First Group
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